520 Lafayette Rd • Sparta, NJ 07871 • 866-222-0030 • www.cableorganizer.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: Middle Atlantic EWR Series Wall Mount Rack
Part # RMU Racking
Height
Overall
Height
Useable
Depth
Overall
Depth
Rack
Width
Overall
Width
Load
Capacity
QMA-EWR-8-17 / 17SD 8 14.0" [356 mm] 21.0" [533 mm] 15.0" [381 mm] 17.3" [439 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs
QMA-EWR-10-17 / 17SD 10 17.5" [445 mm] 24.5" [622 mm] 15.0" [381 mm] 17.3" [439 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs
QMA-EWR-12-17 / 17SD 12 21.0" [533 mm] 28.0" [711 mm] 15.0" [381 mm] 17.3" [439 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs
QMA-EWR-16-17 / 17SD 16 28.0" [711 mm] 35.0" [889 mm] 15.0" [381 mm] 17.3" [439 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs
QMA-EWR-8-22 / 22SD 8 14.0" [356 mm] 21.0" [533 mm] 20.0" [508 mm] 22.3" [559 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs
QMA-EWR-10-22 / 22SD 10 17.5" [445 mm] 24.5" [622 mm] 20.0" [508 mm] 22.3" [559 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs
QMA-EWR-12-22 / 22SD 12 21.0" [533 mm] 28.0" [711 mm] 20.0" [508 mm] 22.3" [559 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs
QMA-EWR-16-22 / 22SD 16 28.0" [711 mm] 35.0" [889 mm] 20.0" [508 mm] 22.3" [559 mm] 19" [483 mm] 23.4" [594 mm] 150 lbs